Strongest industrial floor tapes and location marking shapes on the market.
Resistant to forklifts, foot traffic, vehicles, chemicals and more.
SafetyTac® Industrial Floor Marking Tapes hold up under the
tough conditions of industrial workplaces. They can be applied
quickly with little downtime. They’re versatile and serve many
functions including providing traffic control, hazard alerts, and
boundaries for workspaces and storage areas.
Tripping hazards aren’t a problem. SafetyTac®’s low profile and

Color Code
Product Options
Part number format
Style Color
Use the corresponding color code
at the end of your part number to
designate the color of your shapes
Hazard-Striped
- Add $15 -
per pack for
hazard color
options
To build part number, start with base part number (ie: STC6)
and add two digit color code modifier (no dashes).
Yellow Orange Black/Yellow01 06 70
White Blue Red/White02 07 71
Black Gray Black/White03 08 72
Red Purple Green/White04 09 73
Green Brown05 10
Corners    |
64 creativesafetysupply.com/safetytac-shapes
FLOOR MARKING  |  SafetyTac® Shapes
4”x4”x1”, Squared
(40 per pack)
STX4
12”x2”
(25 per pack)
STS12
6”x2”
(50 per pack)
STS6
4”x2”
(100 per pack)
STS4
2” Diameter
(100 per pack)
STD2
3.5” Diameter
(50 per pack)
STD3
9.5”x3.5”
(13 L. / 12 R. per pack)
STF9
6”x6”x2”, Squared
(25 per pack)
STX6
11.5”x3.5”
(8 L. / 7 R. per pack)
STF11
10”x3.5”
(25 per pack)
STA1
X’s    |